
21

3

9

2

27

6

1

1

2

1

2

Sault Ste. Marie

Dick

Seewhy

Kelden

Dafter

Strongs

Mission

Hulbert

Dryburg

Cordell

Barbeau

Shallows

Paradise

Eckerman

Vermilion

Bay Mills

Timberlost

Shelldrake

Snug Harbor

Stirlingville

Whitefish Point

Dorgans Crossing

Dollar Settlement

Whitehouse Landing

Westons Iroquois Beach

Lake Superior

Lake Huron

M 123

M 28

M 48

M 80

M 129

M 221

R
iv

er
si

d
e 

D
r

6 Mile Rd

Trout Lake Rd

S
h
un

k 
R

d

T
il
so

n 
R

d

Lakeshore Dr

Town Line Rd Gogomain Rd

S
al

t 
Po

in
t 

R
d

N Hulbert R
d

R
an

ge
r 

R
d

B
ou

nd
 R

d

W
hi

te
fi

sh
 Poin

t R
d

12 Mile Rd

9 Mile Rd

H
an

tz
 R

d

Prairie Rd

Lake Superior Shoreline Rd

13 Mile Rd

N S
ho

re
 R

d

Riverside Dr

Lakeshore Dr

D
ic

k 
R
d

7 Mile Rd

8 Mile Rd

Tower Rd

W 10 Mile Rd

Black Creek Rd

9 Mile Rd

Betsy R iver Rd

Turner Rd

Vermillion Rd

East West Rd

F
ir

e
 L

n

Teets Rd

Richardson Avery Grade

Tahqua Trl

6 Mile Rd

Lone Pine Rd

Arbutus Truck Trl

5 Mile Rd

Nicolet Rd

S
ul

li
va

n 
R

d

Allard Rd

Ibo Rd

Howard City Rd

Sullivan Creek Rd

Farm Truck Rd

20 Mile Rd

Dump Rd

Sweiger C
re

ek
 T

ru
ck

 T
rl

Wilwin Truck Trl

North Rd

M
ap

le
 B

lock R
d

Shelldrake Rd

W
ais

ka River Trl

F
lat F

oot R
d

Laurie Lake Rd

21 Mile Rd

11 Mile Rd

S
 C

urtis R
d

W
 Bear Lake Rd

Lakesho re
 D

r

Unknown 17 3 3

Allen Rd

S
cenic D

r

12 Mile Rd

22 Mile R
d

M
ac

kin
ac

 T
ra

il S
pu

r

Birch Point Rd

F
ire Ln

11 Mile Rd

East West Rd

21 Mile Rd

F
ire

 L
n

Arbutus Truck Trl

Biscuit Creek

Pine River

Bear Creek

Hendrie River

Black Creek

B
e
ts

y R
iver

North Branch Pine River

Chub Creek

Little Munuscong River

Trout Brook Parker Creek

Clear Creek

M
c
 L

e
od D

itch

Hemlock Creek

Naugle Creek

Sweiger Creek

Mc Mohens Creek

Blind Biscuit Creek

Cheney Creek

Little Bear C
re

ek

White Creek

West Branch Waiska River

Prey C
re

ek

Galloway Creek

Q

uinn Creek

Waiska River

Dry Creek

B ig
 B

eaver Creek

Bear Pen Creek

G
ra

n
t C

reek

Silver Creek

Pendills Creek

Sylvesters Creek

Kleins C
re

ek

L
y
n
ch

 C
re

ek

Betsy River

Black Creek

-85.132025

-85.132025

-85.000450

-85.000450

-84.868875

-84.868875

-84.737300

-84.737300

-84.605725

-84.605725

-84.474150

-84.474150

-84.342575

-84.342575

4
6

.1
6
7
5

5
0

4
6

.1
6
7
5

5
0

4
6

.2
4
9
7

8
4

4
6

.2
4
9
7

8
4

4
6

.3
3
2
0

1
8

4
6

.3
3
2
0

1
8

4
6

.4
1
4
2

5
2

4
6

.4
1
4
2

5
2

4
6

.4
9
6
4

8
6

4
6

.4
9
6
4

8
6

4
6

.5
7
8
7

2
0

4
6

.5
7
8
7

2
0

4
6

.6
6
0
9

5
4

4
6

.6
6
0
9

5
4

4
6

.7
4
3
1

8
8

4
6

.7
4
3
1

8
8

0 1 2 3
Miles

State Hwy
County Rd
ORV Trail

Motorcycle Trail
County roads open to ORVs 

based on available information 

as of 7/1/2009.

NO Guarantee of Accuracy is 

given or implied.

State & Federal Highways = Closed 

General Rules (See County Ordinance 

for Specifics):

Operate on the far right of the main-

tained portion of the road (not the 

shoulder, not the ditch), single file, 

under 25MPH.

Lights required as of Jan 1, 2010.

Children 12-17 require adult supervi-

sion

Helmet and eye protection required.

DNR License (ORV Sticker) required.
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